
 

NJPC and AIC Schedule 

2023-2024 

All AIC meetings will be from 10 a.m. to 12 p.m. and will be held via Zoom. 

 

AIC Submission 

Deadlines 

AIC Meeting  

Dates 

NJPC Meeting  

Dates 

Friday, August 18, 2023 Friday, September 1, 2023 
Monday, September 18, 2023 

(Executive) 

Friday, September 22, 2023 Friday, October 13, 2023 
Monday, October 30, 2023 

(Full) 

Friday, October 20, 2023 Friday, November 3, 2023 
Monday, November 20, 2023 

(Executive) 

Friday, November 17, 2023 Friday, December 1, 2023 
Monday, December 11, 2023 

(Executive) 

Friday, December 29, 2023 Friday, January 12, 2024 

*NOW Wednesday, January 

10, 2024  

*Previously Monday, January 

29, 2024 (Full) 

Friday, February 9, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024 
Monday, March 11, 2024 

(Executive) 

Friday, March 22, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024 
Monday, April 22, 2024 

(Executive) 

Friday, May 3, 2024 Friday, May 17, 2024 
Monday, June 3, 2024 

(Full) 

  

If needed, one additional July meeting will be added to the calendar. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


